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PLAN CADASTRAL
UAT: COZMA, judetul: MURES, Sect. cad. 6, plansa 2

Scara 1:1000
Sistem de proiectie: stereografic 1970

Spre Publicare

6

Limita UAT
Limita intravilan
Numar sector
Limita sector
Limita Tarla
Limita imobil

Identificator imobil
Constructii
Numar administrativ

Toponimie
Hidrografie

Legenda

6

6006

81

Numar tarla 22

50 4551
48 46

474936 39 4440
38 43

424135 37
32 2933

31 01534 30 14
28

16
26 18 1327 10

25
19 111723 821 20

9 12
6

24 7
22

4 5

3
21

INTOCMIT: SC TOPOMETRIC INTELLIGENCE SRL

DATA: Aprilie 2025

SC Topometric Intelligence SRL
Clasa III, Seria RO-B-J
Nr. 2347/14.04.2022 eliberat de A.N.C.P.I.
Ing. Toncian Ovidiu-Ioan
Cat. B, Seria RO-MS-F
Nr. 0189/05.08.2021 eliberat de O.C.P.I. Mures

Digitally signed
by TONCIAN
OVIDIU-IOAN

22

Cozma

C

C

C

C

C

C
C C

CC

C

C C

C

C
C

CC

C

C

C

C
C

C
C

C

C C

C C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C
C C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C
C

C

Y=462400

X=590300 Y=462500

X=590300 Y=462600

X=590300 Y=462700

X=590300 Y=462800

X=590300 Y=462900

X=590300 Y=463000

X=590300 Y=463100

X=590300

Y=462400

X=590400

Y=462400

X=590500

Y=462400

X=590600

Y=462400

X=590700

Y=462400

X=590800

Y=462400

X=590900

Y=462400

X=591000 Y=462500

X=591000 Y=462600

X=591000 Y=462700

X=591000 Y=462800

X=591000 Y=462900

X=591000 Y=463000

X=591000 Y=463100

X=591000

UAT FÃRÃGÃU

UAT LUNCA

UAT TEACA

UAT MILAS

6037

6035

6081

6082

6034 6033

6074

6036

6038

6004

6019

6022

6003
6030

6043

6009

6005

6008

6079

6048

6085

6049

6065

6020

6024

6039

6001

6066 6044 6006

6047

6062
6041

60426045

6040

6046

6063

6086

6064

6084

6028

6029

6012

73

72

70

99 75

74

95

96

98

78

77

76A

76

81

91

90

88

89

87

X=590400

X=590500

X=590600

X=590700

X=590800

X=590900Y=463100
Y=463100

Y=463100
Y=463100

Y=463100
Y=463100

Y=463100


	Sheets
	Model


		2025-05-28T15:43:17+0300
	TONCIAN OVIDIU-IOAN




